


M A I  TA I
Havana 3, Kraken, Cointreau, Lime, Orgeat

E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I
Ketel One, Espresso, Edwards Coffee Liqueur

P O R N S TA R  M A R T I N I
Ketel One, Passoa, Pineapple, Lemon, 

Passionfruit 

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

M A R G A R I TA
Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau, Lime

P I S C O  C U P
Pisco, Lemon, Soda

O L D  F A S H I O N E D
Bullet, Demerara, Angostura 

N E G R O N I
Tanqueray 10, Campari, Antica Formula

P A L O M A
Dom Julio Blanco, Lime, Grapefruit Soda

A M A R E T T O  S O U R
Disaronno, Cointreau, Lemon, Angostura

HOUSE 
CLASSICS

£24 each

C L E A R  S K I E S
ANON Spiced Cane, Lime, Sugar,  

Ginger Ale 

L O W - G R O N I  
(4.13% alcohol)

Tanquary Zero, ANON Bittersweet Aperitif, 
Antica Formular

F R E N C H  7 4
Botanical Garden, Lemon, Sugar, 

Sparkling ‘Wine’

H U G O  J R
Elderflower, Mint, Lemon, 

‘Sparkling Wine’, Soda

NO & LOW  
COCKTAILS 

£15 each



CHAMPAGNE & 
SPARKLING WINE

Yellow Label, Veuve Clicquot

R de Ruinart 

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Nyetimber Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger Brut Reserve 

2015 La Grande Dame, 
Veuve Clicquot

2015 Sir Winston Churchill, 
Pol Roger

2015 Dom Pérignon 

2016 Cristal Louis Roederer

2011 Krug

1998 Dom Pérignon P2 

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Ruinart Rosé

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

2012 La Grande Dame Rosé, 
Veuve Clicquot

2009 Dom Pérignon Rosé

Krug Rosé	

125ml | Bottle

£25 / £150 

£32 / £192 

£37 / £220

£140

 £150 

£340

£400

 
£450

£520

£750

£1200

£28 / £168

£36 / £216

 £200

£380

£650

£750

B R U T

R O S É



2024 Albariño, Bernon, Rias 
Baixas, Spain

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, 
Marlborough, New Zealand 

2023 Chardonnay, Merrlust, 
Stellenbosch, South Africa

2021 Gavi di Gavi, Massimiliano, 
Piedmont, Italy

2023 Riesling, Dopff & Irion, 
Alsace, France 

2024 Sancerre, Domaine Thomas
et Fils, France 

2023 Chablis, Domaine Testut,
France

2020 Chenin Blanc, Trust your gut, 
Van Loggerenberg, South Africa

2022 Puligny-Montrachet VV, 
Dom. de la Choupette, France	

2022 Meursault 1er Cru, Clos 
Richemont, Henri Boillot, France

WHITE WINE

£11 / £66 
 

£16 / £96

£20 / £120

£25 / £150 
 

£72

£85 
 

£96

£140

£180

£550

125ml | Bottle

2024 Bolney Estate Rosé,
Sussex, England

2024 Whispering Angel,
Château d’Esclans, France 

2023 Rock Angel, Château 
d’Esclans, Provence, France 

2024 Minuty 281, Château Minuty, 
Provence, France

ROSÉ WINE

£13 / £78 
 

£15 / £90
 
 

  £20 / £120

£180

125ml | Bottle



2021 Rioja Vega Crianza, Spain 

2023 Bourgogne Pinot Noir,
Olivier Merlin, France

2018 Château Musar,
Gaston Hochar, Lebanon

2015 Château Quintus, 
Grand Cru Saint-Émilion, France 

2023 Malbec, Terrazas de Los 
Andes, Mendoza, Argentina

2022 Valpolicella Classico,
Ripasso, Italy

2020 Merlot, Meerlust,  
Stellenbosch, South Africa

2018 Geyserville Springs, 
Ridge Vineyard, USA

2015 Pommard, 1er Cru, Voillot
France

1996 Côte Rôtie, La Mordorée,
France

2010 Tignanello, Antinori, 
Tuscany, Italy

RED WINE

£12 / £72 
 

£17 / £102

£25 / £150

£35 / £210

£78

£85
 
 

£120 
 

£185

£280

£380

£550

125ml | Bottle

125ml | Bottle

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
WINE

Wild Idol, Germany (0%) 

Wild Idol Rosé, Germany (0%) 

Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, JJ Leitz,
Rüdesheim, Germany (0%) 

Cuvée Rouge, Kolonne Null,
Germany (0.5%)

£14 / £84 

£14 / £84 

£12 / £72 
 

£12 / £72



Peroni Red, Italy (4.7%)

Asahi, Japan (5.2%) 

Black Sheep Amber Ale, Yorkshire UK 
(4.4%)     
 
Noam, Germany, 5.2%

Aspall Draught Cyder, Suffolk (5.5%) 

Bottle

BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED

DRAUGHT

£9

£9

£9

£10 

£10

Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy (0%)
 
Nirvana Classic IPA,
London UK (0.5%)

Guinness 0.0, Ireland (0%)

Bottle

LOW ALCOHOL

£9 
 

£7

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy (5.1%)

Guinness Irish Stout, Ireland (4.2%)

£10 
 

£10

Pint 

£8



Grantley 1680 Gin 

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray Sevilla 

Tanqueray 10 

Slingsby Dry 

Slingsby Gooseberry 

Slingsby Marmalade 

Slingsby Rhubarb 

Monkey 47 

Brockmans 

Hendricks 

Masons Yorkshire Tea 

Mombasa Strawberry 

GIN

£19
 

£17
 

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

£18

£18

£17

£17

£17

VODKA

Masons of Yorkshire

Ketel One, Netherlands

Ketel One Citroen, Netherlands

Grey Goose, France

Grey Goose Pear, France

CÎROC Red Berry, France

Reyka, Iceland

Nikka Coffey, Japan

£16

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

£19

All our gins are served as a 50ml measure with a 
complimentary London Essence mixer of your choice:

Tonic: Classic, Blood Orange & Elderflower, Grapefruit & Rosemary.

Soda: White Peach & Jasmine, Pink Grapefruit, Raspberry & Rose. 

Spiced Ginger Beer, Delicate Ginger Ale
50ml

50ml

25ml measures available on request 



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Clase Azul Reposado 
 
Casamigos Mezcal 
 
Desdeya Uno 
 
Don Julio Blanco 
 
Don Julio Reposado 
  
Don Julio Rosado Reposado  
 
Don Julio 1942 
 
Herradura Anejo 
 
Pensador Mezcal

£48 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£35

£42 
 

£17 
 

£17

RUM

Bacardi 
 
Brugal 1888 
 
Discarded Banana Peel 
 
Diplomatico Ambassador 
 
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 
 
Doorly’s XO 
 
Dropworks Clear Drop 

Dropworks Dark Drop 

Dropworks Spice Drop 
 
Dropworks Funk Drop 
 
El Dorado 12 

Havana Club 3  

Havana Club 7 

Kraken Spiced 
 
Planteray Pineapple 
 
Ron Zacapa XO 

Takamaka Coconut Rum

£17

£19 

£17

£48 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£19 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£17 
 

£23 
 

£17

50ml

50ml

25ml measures available on request 



WHISKY / 
WHISKEY

Balvenie 21yr Portwood, Scotland 
 
Dalmore 12yr, Scotland
 
Glenfiddich 12yr, Scotland 
 
Jonnie Walker Black Label, Scotland 
 
Jonnie Walker Gold Reserve, Scotland   
 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Scotland
 
Lagavulin 16yr, Scotland
 
Laphroaig 10yr, Scotland
 
Macallan 12yr Double Cask, Scotland 
 
Macallan 15yr Double Cask, Scotland
 
Macallan 25yr Sherry Oak Cask, Scotland 
 
Nc’nean Organic Single Malt, Scotland 
 
Jameson, Ireland                      
 
Jack Daniels, USA
 
Makers Mark, USA 
 
Bulleit Bourbon, USA
 
Bulleit Bourbon Rye, USA 
 
Yamazaki Distillers Reserve, Japan

£42 
 

£16 
 

£16 
 

£16 
 

£22 
 

£46 
 

£18 

£16 
 

£20 

£38 
 

£300 
 

£17 
 

£16  
 

£16 
 

£17 
 

£16 
 

£18 
 

£26

50ml

25ml measures available on request 



SHOOTERS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Cascabel Coffee 

Cascabel Honey 
 
Tequila Rose 

Luxardo Limoncello  

Jägermeister

Everleaf Forest
 
Everleaf Mountain
 
Everleaf Marine 

£17 

£17 
 

£17 

£13 
 

£14

£12 

£12 
 

£12

50ml

50ml

25ml measures available on request 

BRANDY & 
COGNAC 

Hennessy VS 
 
Janneau VSOP - Armagnac
 
Remy Martin VSOP
 
Hine Rare VSOP
 
Henney XO 
 
Remy Martin XO 
 
Martell XO 
 
Louis XIII

£16 
 

£17 
 

£18 
 

£18

£38 
 

£38 
 

£38 

£250

50ml



£7 each

Apple Juice 

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice 

Pineapple Juice 

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke 
 

Red Bull 

Red Bull Sugar Free 
 

LONDON ESSENCE  
Crafted Lemonade 
Delicate Ginger Ale 
Spiced Ginger Beer 

Soda Water 
Pink Grapefruit Soda 

Raspberry & Rose Soda 
White Peach & Jasmine Soda 

Tonic Water 
Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic 

Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic

SOFT DRINKS

SERVICE CHARGE & VAT
All prices are inclusive of VAT. Please note that a 
discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added

 to your bill.


